

Approved Tariff

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/15/11

❖ Data Guzzler Plans

w Data	JUZZICI		T 100	1.000	999	1449	2499	3999
New Plans		299	499	699			2499.00	3999.00
Rental	LKR	299.00	499.00	699.00	999.00	1449.00	2499.00	3999.00
Entitlement								
-Data	2.0				- 100	10 200	23,552	38,912
- Day	MB	1.536	3,584	5,120	8,192	12,288		1
- Day - Night	MB	2,560	3,584	5,120	8,192	10,240	12,288	12,288
Validity Period	IVID	2,500	1-7-	Billing	Cycle			

Voice		Rates	
- On -net	LKR	1.00	
- Off – net	LKR	2.00	
SMS			
- On net	LKR	0.25	
- Off – net	LKR	0.25	
- International	LKR	5.00	

Notes:

- Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 1 cent per 40 KB
- Rental is excluding the telecommunication Levy and Cess
- Night time usage would be between 1 am to 8 am.
- Data Speeds:
 - Up link up to 384 Kbps
 - Down link up to 3.6 Mbps
- Voice will be enabled by default and charged at the standard tariff as mentioned in the rate table above

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/15/12

Postpaid Smart Byte Data Pack

New Plans		225	399	649	
Subscription Fee	LKR	225.00	399.00	649.00	
Entitlement					
- Data	MB	1024	2048	4096	
- Validity Period	1.0	Current Bill Cycle	Current Bill Cycle	Current Bill Cycle	

Notes:

- Subscription Fee is excluding of telecommunication levy and cess
- Upon activation ,the pack will be valid only for the current billing cycle
- Any data left unutilized cannot be carried forward to the next month
- A customer can activate multiple smart byte packs as long as it noose not exceed his / her credit limit
- Data Speed
 - Up link up to 384 Kbps
 - Down link up to 3.6 Mbps